THE List: 1st Grade
WRITE
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St. Monica School The Write Stuff

C/O Jennifer Hintz www.write-stuff.com

5635 N Santa Monica Blvd 800-871-8546

Whitefish Bay, WI 53217

Item
52-0024
80001-1
70521
80182
80183
80188
80181
E516
30EE
58-7808-1
58-7809
10100-BLK
WB 100
13806
68-7408
30101
tissue-1
69358-H
73953
PC-ASST
T734755
E304NR
99716
HomeH

NOTES:

Description
CRAYONS, Crayola 24 ct.

DRY ERASE MARKER, chisdl tip - black EXPO
ERASER, Pink Pearl - large

POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - blue

POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - red

POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - green

POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - black

GLUE STICK, Elmer's.77 oz.

INDEX CARDS, 3" x 5" unruled 100 ct.

MARKERS, Crayola 8 ct. washable, broad tip, classic colors
MARKERS, Crayola 8 ct. washable, finetip, classic colors
COMPOSITION, notebook 100 ct. - black - wide rule
NOTEBOOK, 100 ct. WR - asst colors

PENCILS, Ticonderoga#2 Y ellow, Pre-sharpened, 12 ct.
COLORED PENCILS, Crayola 12 ct. Twistable
MARKER, Sharpie - black fine pt.

TISSUE, standard size box - Kleenex

PAPER TOWELS, ROLL

BABY WIPES, resealable soft pack

PENCIL CASE, Nylon - metal grommets for binder
PENCIL SHARPENER, 2 holes w/catch

GLUE, Elmer's 4 oz. washable

LY SOL WIPES, 80 ct reclosable soft pack
TWS@Home Program - Kits ship directly home.

In addition to the items included in the above kit, students will need to provide pair of Gym
shoes (to be worn in Gym class only) and 1 additional roll of paper towels.

The following supplies are included with your kit:

Art: 1-40zglue, 1finepoint sharpie, 1 glue stick .77 oz, pencil pouch, 1 eraser, pencil
sharpener and a pencil.

Spanish

Class. 1 - green laminated folder.

Music: 1 black laminated folder.
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Limit of 2 paper towels per kit due to larger amounts compromises the shipping carton integrity.
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It Description

TWS@HOME - Families order online and supplies ship directly home. The price quoted includes
delivery and a 6% discount. The promotional price listed isvalid for al orders placed by

Junel5th.
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