

List: 1st Grade

Quote Date	Rep
06-05-2023	Anna Standard

School:		Prepared By:		
St. Monica School		The Write Stuff		
C/O Jennifer Hintz		www.write-stuff.com		
5635 N Santa Monica Blvd		800-871-8546		
Whitefish Bay, WI 53217				

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Qty</u>
52-0024	CRAYONS, Crayola 24 ct.	4
80001-1	DRY ERASE MARKER, chisel tip - black EXPO	4
70521	ERASER, Pink Pearl - large	3
80182	POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - blue	1
80183	POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - red	2
80188	POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - green	1
80181	POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - black	1
E516	GLUE STICK, Elmer's .77 oz.	3
30EE	INDEX CARDS, 3" x 5" unruled 100 ct.	1
58-7808-1	MARKERS, Crayola 8 ct. washable, broad tip, classic colors	3
58-7809	MARKERS, Crayola 8 ct. washable, fine tip, classic colors	1
10100-BLK	COMPOSITION, notebook 100 ct black - wide rule	1
WB 100	NOTEBOOK, 100 ct. WR - asst colors	1
13806	PENCILS, Ticonderoga #2 Yellow, Pre-sharpened, 12 ct.	3
68-7408	COLORED PENCILS, Crayola 12 ct. Twistable	1
30101	MARKER, Sharpie - black fine pt.	3
tissue-1	TISSUE, standard size box - Kleenex	2
69358-H	PAPER TOWELS, ROLL	2
73953	BABY WIPES, resealable soft pack	1
PC-ASST	PENCIL CASE, Nylon - metal grommets for binder	2
T734755	PENCIL SHARPENER, 2 holes w/catch	2
E304NR	GLUE, Elmer's 4 oz. washable	1
99716	LYSOL WIPES, 80 ct reclosable soft pack	1
Home H	TWS@Home Program - Kits ship directly home.	1

NOTES:

In addition to the items included in the above kit, students will need to provide pair of Gym shoes (to be worn in Gym class only) and 1 additional roll of paper towels.

The following supplies are included with your kit:

Art: 1 - 4 oz glue, 1 fine point sharpie, 1 glue stick .77 oz, pencil pouch, 1 eraser, pencil sharpener and a pencil.

Spanish Class: 1 - green laminated folder.

Music: 1 black laminated folder.

Limit of 2 paper towels per kit due to larger amounts compromises the shipping carton integrity.



Whitefish Bay, WI 53217

List: 1st Grade

STUFF	Quote Date		Rep	
School Supplies	06-05-2023		Anna Standard	
School:		Prepared By:		
St. Monica School		The Write Stuff		
C/O Jennifer Hintz		www.write-stuff.com		
5635 N Santa Monica Blvd		800-871-8546		

<u>Item</u> **Description** <u>Qty</u>

TWS@HOME - Families order online and supplies ship directly home. The price quoted includes delivery and a 6% discount. The promotional price listed is valid for all orders placed by June15th.